
COUNTYOFINYO Short [TRANSACTION LI
THU, OCT 02, 2025, Lz46 PM --req: DCUARA----1eq: GL ----Ioc: AUD-------job

SORT ORDER: OBJECT within BUDUNIT

SELECT FUND: 8300-8302,8320-8501,8140-8144,8900-8992 ; OBJECT: 1000

S T I N Gl 07/A1/2A25 - 09/30/2025 Page L7
3978071 J1062----prog: GL440 <1.61>--report id: GLFLTRO2

SS Ref Date Job No Debit Credit NETLg BUDGET UNIT Primary Ref Transaction Description

GL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
cL 834001--1000
cL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
GL 834001,-1000
GL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
GL 834001-l-000
cL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
Gt 834001-1000
GL 83400:--1000
cL 83400:--r-000
cL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
GL 83400:--l-000
GL 834001--:-000
GL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
cL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
cL 834001--1 000
cL 834001-1000
GL 834001-1000
GL 834001-l-000
cL 834001-1-000
cL 834001-1000
******Totaf *oBJT 1000

TT],OH
YEAREND
JE497 96
TTLOH
Pv250327 6A
TTLOH
TTLOH
lNTRCBL

TTLOH
TTLOH
TT],OH
432't7DP
a3271DP
432'1'tDP
03277DP
03211DP
a3277DP
432'1'7DP
032l1DP
03211DP
TTLOH
TTLOH

TTIOH
TT],OH
03278DP
0327 8DP
a3278DP
03278DP
0327 gDP

032?8DP
0327gDP
TTLOH

TTLCR
0321 9DP
0321 9DP
a32'1gDP
432',l gDP

0327 9DP
0321 gDP

0321 gDP

0327 9DP
0327 9DP

aH a7 /a1/25
JE At /Ar/25
JE 01 /02/25
oH 0t /02/25
JE a7 /1A /25
aH a'7 /r5/25
oH a7 /L5/25
JE A1 /15/25
oH 01 /24/25
oH 0t /24/25
oH a7 /28/25
oH a7 /3A/25
2 A',l /3r/25
2 A1 /31/25
1 A1 /31/25
r 07 /3r/25
r a7 /3L/25
r a'7 /3r/25
L 01 /3r /25
r 0't /33./25
r a] /31/25
oH a8/12/25
aH a8/19/25
aH a8/19/25
aH a8/2A/2s
oH 08/21 /25
2 08/29/25
2 A8/29/25
7 A8/29/25
L 08/29/25
1 08/29/25
L 08/29/25
r a8/29/25
oH a9/12/25

03907345
03967118
03908484
03908650
439146'7 2
03918201
03918201
03927 330
039259 47
039259 S7

03928281
03931514
439264L2
039264L2
03926472
039264r2
039264L2
039264L2
039264L2
039264r2
039264L2
03943156
43948260
03948260
03949425
03954031
03952266
03952266
03952266
03952266
03952266
03952266
03952266
03965883
03969555
039'7I160
0397 t7 96
0391 r7 96
0391 11 96
039'1r7 96
0397 r7 96
4391 L7 96
03971796
03971796
0397 L1 96

DR

0.00
264,815.36

3 ,1 69 .55

28.36
0.00
0.00

3 ,'7 69 .55
394.24

2,467 .3"7
L6 ,1 89 .00

0.00
2L6.11

80.00
2 ,236 . 98

771.00
2L9.L4

57.25
2L9.t4

5L.25
150.31

29 .9L
3,041,.66

42 .4L
0.00

300.00
LgI.19
151.00
826 .1 5
251 .L4

53.57
12 .53

-)Q AA

264,848.00
268 , 611 .55
264 ,848 .00
264,453 .7 6

26L , 986 .39
24s , L97 .39
245 ,936 .06
245 ,1 19 . 95
245 , 639 .95
243 , 442 .97
242 , 63t .9'7
)L) A1) A?

242 ,36r . 58
242,r42.44
242,491.L9
24r.944 .88
24L,9L0 .91
238,869.3L
238 ,826 .9A
238,87r.69
238,571.69
238,380.50
238 ,229 . 50
231 , 402 .1 5
23'7,r45.6r
23'7,A92.04
231 ,01 9 .5r
237 ,025 . 94
231 ,0L3 .4L
236,225.87
236,215.5L
236,230.L9
235,814.13
232 ,34r .7 9
233 ,376 .'18
233 ,76L . 93
233 , 125 .'1r
232,970.86
232,934 .64
232 ,892 .9'7
232 ,888 .88
230,658.01
234 , 628 .04
234 , 658 .0L
230,658.0r_

AutoID : GB25630E Job : 3907345
1. Bal-ance Forward 2024-2025
AutoID: JG25702A Job: 3908484
AutoID : SW25701A Job : 3908650
AutoID: JR257108 Job: 39I46'72
AutorD:GB25714G Job : 3918201
AutoID: SW25714A Job: 39L820I
AutoID: JH257258 Job: 392133A
AutolD: DE257238 Job : 392594'7
AutolD : DE25723C Job : 39259 4'l
AurorD: D8257258 Job: 392828r
AutoID : DE25729E Job : 3931514
FICA-Empfoyr SHRMISC
MEDI-Emp]oyT SHRMISC
FICA-Employe SHRI{ISC
MEDI-Employe SHRMISC
Federal Income Tax
State Income Tax
Direct Dep Ba]ance
SDI S INYO FIRE
SDT S INYO FIRE
AutorD: DE25807D Job : 3943156
AutoID : DE258188 Job : 3948260
AutoID:DE25818C Job : 3948260
AutoID: DE25819D Job : 3949425
AutoID : DE258228 Job z 3954031
FICA-Employr SHRMISC
MEDI-Employr SHRMISC
FICA-Empl-oye SHRMISC
MEDI-Emp]-oye SHRMISC
Direct Dep Balance
SD] S ]NYO FIRE
SDI S INYO FIRE
AutoID:DE250911A Job : 3965883

0

0

0

0

738
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

44
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L4
0

0

974
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

29

00
00
00
00
61
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
68
00
00
99
00

00
00
00
19
00
00
00
00

AurorD:DE250918D Job:3969555 0H A9/19/25
AutoID: CG25923 Job: 3911160 cR 09/23/25
FIcA-Enployr SHRMISC 2 09/30/25
MEDI-Enpfoyr SHRMISC 2 A9/3A/25
FIcA-Emp.Loye SHRMISC 1 A9/3A/25
MEDI-EmpIoye SHRMISC 1 A9/3A/25
Federal lncome Tax I 09/30/25
State Income Tax I A9/3A/25
Direct Dep Bal-ance t A9/3A/25
SDI S INYO FIRE 7 09/30/25
SDI S INYO FIRE 1, 09/30/25

CLAIM ON CASH

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
97
01

01

53.57
12.53

181 .54
10.36
0.00

3s6. 0 5

3 , 532 .34
0.00

1q4 Aq

35.22
154.85

36.22
4L .67

4.09
2 , 230 .81

29 .91
0.00

39,79:-.0021 A ,449

270,449 39,791.00 230,658.01******Total *BUDG 834001 S INYO EMERGENCY RESPONSE DR_CR



COUNTY OF INYO Short
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 1:46 PM --req:

SORT ORDER: OBJECT within BUDUNIT

SELECT FIIND: 8300-8302,8320-8501,8700-8'140,8900-8992 ; OBJECT: 1000

Lg BUDGET UNIT Primary Ref Transaction Description

ITRAN SAC T I ON l, I S T I N Gl 07/AI/2A25- 09/30/2025 Page 18
DCUARA----1eg: GL ----loc: AUD-------job:3978071 J1052----prog: GL440 <1.6L>--report id: GLFLTR02

SS Ref Date Job No Debit Credit NET

cL 834002j1000
GL 834002-1000
******Total *OBJT 1000

******Totaf *BUDG 834002

YEAREND
INTRCBI

1. Balance Forward 2024-2025 JE 07/AI/25 03967118
AutoID: JH25725B Job: 3921330 JE 07/15/25 03927330

CLAIM ON CASH DR

HIDDEN HILLS PRO.]ECT FUND DR-CR

266 .47
50.53

317.00

317.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

266 .47
317.00
317.00

317.000.00



COUNTY OF INYO ShoII
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 1:46 PM --req:

SORT ORDER: OBJECT within BUDUNIT

SELECT FUND

Lg BUDGET UN]T

DCUARA----leg: GL ----Ioc: AUD-------job:3978071 J1062----prog: GL440 <1.61>--report id
[TRANSACTION LISTING]

SS Ref Date Job No

07 /01/2A25 - 09/30/2025

Debit

23 ,208

Credit

Page 19
GLFLTRO2

NET

23 ,208 .88
23,023 .68
22,951.A\
22,729.4r
22 ,'711 . L3
22,7 r4 .26
22 ,'7 A1 . 98
22,699.rt
22,698 . A9
22 , 697 .89
22,5r8 .64
22,516 .26
22 , 441 .30
22,331.42
22,3r5.r0
22 ,309 .88
22 ,287 .56
22,282 .34
2L,954 .20
21 , 949 .88
21-,81 6 .64
22, 405 .64
22,336 .64
22 ,3L4 .32
22,349.L0
22,286 .1 I
22 ,281 . 56
21-,949.).0
2r,949 .rA

8300-8302,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8992 ; OBJECT: 1000

PrimaryRef Transaction Description

GL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
Gt 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
GL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
cL 834003-1000
******Total *oBJT 1000

******Total *BUDG 834003

1. Balance Forward 2024-2025
AutoID:cB25714c Job : 3918201
AutolD : DE25723C Job : 39259 41
AutoID: DE257298 Job : 3931514
FICA-Employr SHRMISC
MEDI-Employr SHRMISC
FICA-Employe SHRMISC
MEDI-Empl-oye SHRMISC
Federal Income Tax
State Income Tax
Direct Dep Balance
SDI S INYO FIRE
AutoID: DE258188 Job : 3948260
AutoID : DE25822F,Iob : 3954031
FICA-Employr SHRMISC
MEDI-EmpIoyr SHRMISC
FICA-EnpIoye SHRMISC
MEDI*Employe SHRMISC
Direct Dep Balance
SDI S INYO FIRE
AutoID: DE250911A Job : 3965883
AutolD: CG25923 Job: 39"7L'| 60
AutolD : DE250 922A Job : 3973102
FICA-Empfoyr SHRMISC
MEDI-Employr SHRMISC
FICA-EmpIoye SHRMISC
MEDI-Employe SHRMTSC

Direct Dep Ba.Lance

a1 / at /25
01 /15/25
01 /24/25
07 /30/25
a'7 /3r/25
a7 /3r/25
a7 /3r/25
al /3r/25
07 /3r/25
a7 /37/25
0t /3L/2s
a7 /3r/25
a8/19/25
a8/21/25
a8/29/25
08/29/25
08/29/25
a8/29/25
a8/29/25
a8/29/25
09/72/25
a9/23/25

a9/3A/25
a9/30/25
a9/3A/25
a9/3A/25
a9/3A/25

0.00
18s.20

66 .61
221.60

1) tA
2.81

12.28
2.87
L.02
0 .20

r7 9 .25
2 .38

68.96
109.88
22.32

5.22
22 .32

5.22
328.L4

4 .32
73.24

0.00
59.00

5.22
22.32

5.22
332 .46

1,788.78

YEAREND
TTLOH
TTLOH
TTLOH
03211DP
a3277DP
a3271DP
a3211DP
03217DP
a3217DP
032'71DP
03277DP
TTI,OH
TTLOH
03278DP
0321 gDP

0327 8DP
03278DP
03278DP
03278DP
TTLOH
TTLCR
TTLOH
03279DP
432't 9DP
4321 9DP
432-1 gDP

0321 gDP

JE
OH

OH

OH

2
2
1

1
1

1

1

1

OH

OH

2

2

1

1

1

1

OH

CR
OH

2
2

1

1

1

88
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
UU

00
00
88

03967118
03918201-
039259 47
03931514
039264L2
03926412
43926472
039264L2
039264r2
03926472
039264r2
03926472
03948260
039s4031
03952266
03952266
03952266
03952266
03952266
03952266
03965883
4391L'7 60
03973102
0391 L7 96
039'1I7 96
039'1L1 96
439'711 96
0391L"196

DR

DR-CR

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

29
0

0

0

0

0

0

3T

UU

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

5

CLAIM ON CASH

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY PROJE 23,137.88 1,788.78 2r,949.L0



\

CoUNTYOFINYO Short [TRANSACTIoN LISTING] 07/0f/2025-09/30/2025
THU, ocT 02,2025, 1:46 PM --req: DcUARA----1eg: GL ----loc: AUD-------job:3978071 J1052----prog: GL440 <1-.6]->--report id:

SORT ORDER: OBJECT within BUDUNIT

SELECT FUND: 8300-8302,8320-850I,8'700-8740,8900-8992 ; OBJECT: 1000

BUDGET UNIT PrimaryRef Transaction Description SS Ref Date Job No Debit Credit

Paqe 20
GLFLTRO2

NET

100,0r7. l4
L00,322.37
r40,322.37

::
GL
GL

YEAREND
INTRCBL

0

0

10

10

'7

5
2

01
30
JZ

L4
23
37

0.00
0.00
0.00

834005-1000
834005-1000

******Tolal *oBJT 1000

******Total *BUDG 834005

l-. Bafance Forward 2024-2025 JE 07/AI/25 0396711"8
AutoID: JH25725B Job: 3927330 JE 07/L5/25 03927330

CLAIM ON CASH DR

SIFPD-PROJECT FUND DR-CR ro0 , 322 .3'7 0.00 100,322.37



COUNTY OF INYO

Budget to Actuals with Encumbrances by Key/Obj
Ledger: GL As Of 9/30/2025

Object Description Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance 7o

Key: 834001 - S INYO EMERGENCY RESPONSE
Revenue

4301 INTEREST FROM TREASURY 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00

45gg OTHER AGENCIES 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00

481I ASSESSMENTS 78,000.00 0.00 0.00 78,000.00 0.00

4819 SERVICES & FEES 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00

4936 MISCELLANEOUS SALES 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00

4g5l DONATIONS 17,000.00 0.00 0.00 17,0q9.0q 0.00

Revenue Total: 111,600.00 0.00 0.00 1l1,600.00 0.00

Expenditure
s0t2
s02l
5112
5131
5t52
5154
5 158

5173
5253
5263
5265
531 I
533 1

535 I

5650

PART TIME EMPLOYEES
RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY
PERSONAL & SAFETY EQUIPMENT
FOOD & HOUSEHOLD SUPPLIES

WORKERS COMPENSATION
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
INSURANCE PREMIUM
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT-
ACCOLINTING & AUDITING SERVICE
ADVERTISING
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIAL SERVICE
GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSE
TRAVEL EXPENSE
UTILITIES

51,000.00
3,800.00
1,000.00

500.00
2,800.00

500.00
23,000.00

5,000.00
500.00

7,500.00
2,000.00

I I,000.00
s00.00

2,500.00
40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00
151,600.00 28,725.24 0.00 122,874.76

(40,000.00) (28,72s.24) 0.00 (1t,274.76)

5,712.35
436.99

0.00
0.00
0.00

225.28
16,789.00

87.40
0.00
0.00

3,690.00
1,308.02

0.00
476.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

45,287.65
3,363.01
1,000.00

500.00
2,800.00

274.72
6,211.00
4,912.60

500.00
7,500.00

(1,690.00)
9,691.98

s00.00
2,023.80

11.20

tt.49
0.00
0.00
0.00

45.05
73.00

1.74

0.00
0.00

184.50
1 1.89

0.00
19.04

0.00
18.94

EQUIPMENT
Expenditure Total:
834001 Key Total:

User: DCUARA - Danielle Cuara Page

I

Date:

Time:

10/02/2025

14:03:17Report: GL500 I : Budget to Actual with Encumbrances by KeyO



COUNTY OF INYO

Budget to Actuals with Encumbrances by Key/Obj
Ledger: GL As Of 913012025

Object Description Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance 7o

Key: 834003 - WATER TREATMENT FACILITY PROJE

Revenue
45gg OTHER AGENCIES 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00

4936 MISCELLANEOUS SALES 6,000.00 529.00 0.00 5,471.00 8.81

4951 DONATIONS 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00

Revenue Total: I1,400.00 s29.00 0.00 10,871.00 4.64

Expenditure
5012
5021
5173
5199
5265
531 I

535 I

PART TIME EMPLOYEES
RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT-
MAINT OF STRUCTURES-MATERIALS
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIAL SERVICE

4,800.00
350.00
500.00
300.00

4,700.00
250.00
500.00

918.00
70.23
40.88

0.00
138.00

0.00
208.87

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,882.00
279.77
459.t2
300.00

4,562.00
250.00
291.13

19.12

20.06
8.17
0.00
2.93
0.00

4t.77
12.07

GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSE
UTILITIES

Expenditure Total:
834003 Key Total:

11,400.00 t,375.98 0.00 t0,024.02

0.00 (846.e8) 0.00 846.98

User: DCUARA - Danielle Cuara Page

)
Date:

Time:

10t02/2025

14:03:17Report: GL5001: Budget to Actual with Encumbrances by KeyO



COUNTY OF INYO

Budget to Actuals with Encumbrances by Key/Obj
As Of 9/30/2025

Object Description Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance 7o

Key: 834004 - S INYO EMERG RESPON-AMBULANCE
Revenue

4599
4816

27,000.00 974.99 0.00 26,025.01

Ledger: GL

Expenditure
5lt2
5l7l
5173
526s
531 1

533 1

5650

15,000.00
12,000.00

0.00 0.00 15,000.00

974.99 0.00 11,025.01

0.00
8.12
3.61

OTHER AGENCIES
AMBULANCE SERVICE

Revenue Total:

GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSE
TRAVEL EXPENSE
EQUIPMENT

Expenditure Total:
834004 Key Total:

PERSONAL & SAFETY EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT-
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIAL SERVICE

s00.00

1,400.00
2,300.00
2,500.00

10,000.00
300.00

10,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

500.00
1,400.00
2,300.00
2,500.00

10,000.00
300.00

10,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0027,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00

0.00 974.99 0.00 (974.9e)

Page

J

Date:

Time:Report: GL500 I : Budget to Actual with Encumbrances by KeyO 14:03:1 7



COUNTY OF INYO Verbose lAccount Directors' Report with Encumbrance] 09/0I/2025-09/30/2025
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:22 PM --req: DcUARA----Ieg: GL ----Ioc: AUD-------job:3978139 J106g----prog: GL508 <1.74>--report id

SORT ORDER: OBJECT within NEW OBJ within BUDUNIT wi,thin FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,831-3,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 ; oBJEcT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKING,' OBJECT and Budgets shown

rUND FUND Title BUDUNIT BUDUNIT Titfe Account Director

Page 43
GLPDEFOl

8340

OBJECT

4301

4301

4498

4498

4499

4499

4555

4599

4599

47 53

4'7 53

4 811

4 811-

4 816

48L6

4 819

48L9

4825

4825

491"1

49LL

4936

S INYO FIRE PROTECT DISTR]CT

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date

09/0t/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0L/25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0L/ 25

NEW OBJ

09/0L/25

NEW OBJ

09/0L/2s

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09/0L/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/2s

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0L/25

Prior

TOTAL*

PI1 OT

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTA],*

PI] OI

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Pri-or

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

PTfOI

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

WORKING

Budget

2 ,000

2, AAA

2,000

2, ooo

78,000

78,000

834001

Primary Ref

S INYO EMERGENCY RESPONSE
Income Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

Budget Minus Z Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

INTEREST FROM TREASU

INTEREST FROM TREASU

STATE GRANTS

STATE GRANTS

STATE OTHER

STATE OTHER

PEDERAL GRANTS

FEDERAL GRANTS

OTHER AGENCIES

OTHER AGENCIES

SEWER SERVICE

SEWER SERVICE

ASSESSMENTS

ASSESSMENTS

AMBU],ANCE SERVICE

AMBUIANCE SERVICE

SERVICES & FEES

SERVICES & FEES

OTHER CURRENT CHARGE

OTHER CURRENT CHARGE

SAIES OF FIXED ASSET

SALE OF FIXED ASSEST

MISCEILANEOUS SALES

00

00* 00*

00

00

7, 500

7,500

00

00*

7,500.00

7, 500 .00

78,000

78,000

00

00*

7,000.00

7,000.00*

00 *

7, 000. 00

7,000.00 *

100.00 100.00



COUNTY OF INYO Verbose lAccount Directorsr Report with Encumbrancel 09/0L/2025-09/30/2025
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:22 PM --req: DCUARA----leg: GL ----Loc: AUD*------job:3978139 J1069----prog: GL508 <1.74>--report id

SORT ORDER: OBJECT WithiN NEW OBJ WithiN BUDUNIT WJ.thiN FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313' 8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 ; oBJEcT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKING,' OBJECT and Budgets shown

FUND FUND Title BUDUNIT BUDUNIT TitIe Account Director

Page 44
GLPDEFO],

8340

OBJECT

S INYO FIRE PROTECT DISTRICT

oBJECT Trans Desc. Date

MISCE],LANEOUS SALES NEW OBJ TOTAL*

DoNATIoNS 09/0I/25 Prior

DONATIONS NEW OBJ TOTAL*

MISCEILANEOUS REVENU 09 /0L/25 Prior

MISCELLANEOUS REVENU NEW OB.J TOTAL*

REIMBURSED EXPENSES 09/01/25 Prior

REIMBURSED EXPENSES NEW OBJ TOTAL*

LOAN PROCEEDS 09/01/25 Prior

LOAN PROCEEDS NEW OBJ TOTAL*

OPERATING TRANSFERS 09/01/25 Priot

OPERATING TRANSFERS NEW OB.J TOTAL*

SALARIED EMPLOYEES 09/0L/25 Prior

SATARIED EMPLOYEES NEW OB.] TOTAL*

STANDBY TIME 09/0L/25 Prior

STANDBY TIME NEW OBJ TOTAL*

PART TIME EMPLoYEES O9/0f/25 Prior
3 S INYO EMERGENCY 09/30/25 O3279DP

PART TIME EMPLQYEES NEW OBJ TOTAL*

RETIREMENT & SOCIAL O9/0L/25 Prior
2 FICA-EnpIoyr SHRM 09/30/25 0327gDP
2 MEDI-Employr SHRM 09/30/25 03279DP

SOCIAI, SECURITY NEW OBJ TOTAL*

DISABITITY INSURANCE 09/01/25 Prior

DISABILITY INSURANCE NEW OBJ TOTAL*

CLOTHING 09/0I/25 Prior

S ]NYO EMERGENCY RESPONSE

Income Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

834001

Primary Ref

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

3 ,2L4 . 68
2, 49't .67

5 ,'7 72 .35*

245.92
I (t otr

36.22

/2e oo*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

3 ,2t4 . 68

5,7L2.35*

245.92

WORKING
Budget

100.00*

17,000.00

17,000.00*

51,000.00*

3,800.00

Budget Minus % Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

100.00 *

17, 000 . 00

1?,000.00 *

4936

4951

4951

4959

4959

496r

496L

4990

4990

4998

4998

5001

5001

s004

5004

5012

5012

5 021

502r

s032

s032

511 1

s1,000.00 4-t,785.32

n nn*

0.00

45,287.65

3, 554.08

6.3

17.2

6.5

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

436 .99*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

3, 800 .00* 3, 363.01" * 11 .5



COUNTY OF INYO Verbose lAccount Directors' Report with Encumbrance] 09/07/2025-09/30/2025 Page 45
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:22 PM --req: DCUARA----l-eg: GL *---Ioc: AUD-------job:3978139 J1069----prog: GL508 (1.? >--report id: GLPDEF0l

SORT ORDER: OBJECT within NEVi OBJ within BUDUN]T within FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990
BUDGETT WORKING; OBJECT and Budgets shown

OBJECT:4000-5999

FUND FUND TitIe BUDUNIT BUDUNIT Title Account Director

8340

OBJECT

5111

5Lr2

5LL2

5l- 31

513 1

515 2

5r-52

51-54

5154

5155

5155

5158

5t-58

517 1

5171

5r73

517 3

s199

5199

520L

520t

5232

S INYO FIRE PROTECT DISTR]CT

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date

NE'{ OBJ

09/0L/25

NE'{ OBJ

09/01/2s

NEW OBJ

09/01/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0L/ 25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0L/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OB.J

09/01/25
09/18/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09/0L/2s

NEW OBJ

834001

Primary Ref

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Praor

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAT-*

Pr.ior

TOTAI*

Prior

TOTAL*

PT lOI

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

225.28

225.28*

0.00

0.00*

r.5,789.00

16,789.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00
81 .40

87.40*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

WORKING
Budget

23,000

23, AAA

1,000.00

1,000.00 *

500.00

500.00 *

2,800.00

2,800.00 *

27 4 .12

a1A 1a *

S INYO EMERGENCY RESPONSE
Income Account
Expense Encunlcrances to Date

Budget Minus ? Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

C],OTHING (PER MOU)

PERSONAL & SAFETY EO

PERSONAL & SAFETY SU

FOOD & HOUSEHO],D SUP

EOOD & HOUSEHOLD SUP

WORKERS COMPENSATION

WORKERS COMPENSATION

UNEMPIOYMENT INSURAN

UNEMPT,OYMENT INSURAN

PUBLIC LIABILITY INS

PUBLIC L]ABILITY INS

INSURANCE PREMIUM

INSURANCE PREMIUM

MA]NTENANCE OF EQUIP

MAINTENANCE OF EQUIP

MAINTENANCE OF EQUIP
OH US BANK CORPORA A

MA]NTENANCE OF EQUIP

MAINT OF STRUCTURES-

MAINTENANCE STRUCTUR

MEDICAL, DENTAL & LA

MEDICAL, DENTAL & LA

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

225.28

225.28*

0.00

0;00*

l-6,789.00

16,789.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

1,000

1,000

s00

500

2 ,800

2,800

500

500

5,000.00 5,000.00

5,000.00* 4,9L2.60 * r.7

00

00*

00

00*

00

00*

00

00*

45.1

45.L

00

00*

6 ,2tL

6 ,2LL

00 73.0

00 * 73.0

a28A2L

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

87.40*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00OFFICE & OTHER EQUIP 09/01/25 Prior



COUNTY OF INYO Verbose [Account Directorsr Report with Encumbrance] 09/A1/2A25-09/30/2025
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:22 PM --req: DCUARA----feg: GL ----foc: AUD-------job:3978139 Jl-069----prog: cL508 <1.74>--report id

SORT ORDER: OBJECT WJ.IhiN NE''i OBJ Wi.thiN BUDUNIT WJ-thiN FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 ; OBJECT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKING,' OBJECT and Budgets shown

FUND FUND Title BUDUNIT BUDUNIT Title Account Director

Paqe 46
GLPDEFO 1

8340

OBJECT

5232

5251_

525L

5253

5253

5263

5263

5265

5265

52 81

5281

529L

529L

5301

5301

5311

5311

5326

5326

5331

5331

S INYO FIRE PROTECT D]STRICT 834001

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date Primary Ref

S ]NYO EMERGENCY RESPONSE
Income Account
Expense Encumlcrances to Date

WORKING

Budget

500

500

'7 ,500

7,500

2, AAA

00

00 *

00

00 *

00

Budget Mlnus % Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

OFFICE & OTHER EQUIP

COURT INTERPRETER

COURT TNTERPRETER CO

ACCOUNTING & AUDITiN

ACCOUNTING & AUDITIN

ADVERTISING

ADVERTISING

PROFESSIONAL & SPEC]
OH US BANK CORPORA A

PROFESSIONAI SERVICE

RENTS & LEASES-EQUIP

RENTS & LEASES EQUIP

OFFICE, SPACE & SITE

SITE & OFFICE RENTS/

SMAL1 TOOLS & INSTRU

TOOLS

GENERAL OPERATING

LATE FEES & FINANCE

I.ATE FEES & FINANCE

TRAVEI EXPENSE

NEW OBJ

09/0L/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09/01./25

NEW OBJ

09/0L/25
09/r8/25

NEW OBJ

.09/0L/25

NEW OBJ

09/01./2s

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25
09/1.t/2s
09/L8/25
09/1"8/25

NEW OBJ

09/ar/25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0r /25

NEW OBJ

TOTAL*

PIfOI

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

a28A2r

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

300.00
3,390.00

3, 590.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

n nn*

0.00

0.00*

1,102.03
151.05

4 .94
50.00

1,308.02*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

n nn*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

3, 590 . 00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

1-, :-02 . 03

500

500

7, 500

7, 500

L ,'7 0O

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

300

00*

00

00*

00

00*

00

00*

00

00

00*

00

00*

00

2,000.00* -1,690.00 * 184.5 OVER

11,000.00 9,897.91 10.0

15.0

11.9

GENERAL OPERATING EX
OH SATPHONESTORE ACC

OH US BANK CORPORA A
OH US BANK CORPORA A

421 80L
02802L
02802L

TOTAL*

PIIOI

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

1, 308. 02*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

11,000.00* 9,69L.98

00 s00.00

500.00TRAVE]. & MII-EAGE REI

f,UU

fLl(l 00*



CoUNTY OF INYO Verbose lAccount Directors' Report with Encumbrance] 09/01/2025-09/30/2025 Page 41
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:22 PM --req: DCUARA----1eg: GL ----Ioc: AUD-------job:3978139 Jl06g----prog: GL508 <1.74>--report id: GLPDSFol

SORT ORDER: OB.]ECT within NEW OBJ within BUDUNIT within FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 ; oBJECT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKING,' OBJECT and Budgets shown

FUND FUND Title BUDUNlT BUDUNIT Title Account Director

8340

OBJECT

S INYO FIRE PROTECT DISTRICT 834001

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date Primary Ref

S INYO EMERGENCY RESPONSE

Income Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

09/ot/25
09/rr/2s
09/1.L/25
09/tr/25

NEVi OBJ

09/ot/2s

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0r /25

NEW OBJ

09/0L/25

NEW OBJ

09/07/25

NEli OBJ

09 / 0L/25

NEW OBIT

09/0L/2s

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

Prior

TOTAL*

Pra or

TOTA],*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prf or

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TQTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

a27 7 59
4211-71
a2'7805

27t
63
80
61

19
84
00

WORKING
Budget

*

40,000.00

40,000.00*

*

111,600.00*

l-51,600.00*

-40,000.00*

Budget Minus % Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

40, 000. 00

40,000.00 *

535r-

5351

5499

5499

5531

5 531

5553

5553

5561

5551

5640

5640

5650

5650

5655

5655

5 901

590r_

UTILITIES
OH AMERICAN TELEPH A
OH ISP.NET ACCT+ 450
OH SOUTHERN CALIFO A

UTILITIES

PRIOR YEAR REFUNDS

PRIOR YEAR REFUNDS

CAIIFORNIA INDIAN LE

CALIFORNIA INDIAN LE

INTEREST ON NOTES

INTEREST ON NOTES

PRINCIPAL ON NOTES P

PRINCIPLE ON NOTES P

STRUCTURES & IMPROVE

STRUCTURES & IMPROVE

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

VEHICIES

VEHICIES

CONTINGENCIES

CONTINGENC]ES

** TOTAL REVENUE **

** TOTAI EXPENSES **

*REIIENUE - EXPENSE*

0.00 211".L9 2,500.00 2,228.8t 10.8

L7

47 6.20*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

n nn*

28,725.24*

-)a 1tq )a+

476.20*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00*

28,725.24*

-28,125.24*

111,600.00 *

L22,874.76 *

-:.L,274.76 *

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0,00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00*

0.00*

0.00*

2,500.00* 2,023.80 * 19.0

r8.9

1L.8



COUNTY OF INYo Verbose lAccount Directorsr Report with Encumbrance] A9/0I/2A25-09/30/2025 Page 48
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2222 PM --req: DCUARA----1eg: GL ----Loc: AUD-------job:3978139 J1069----prog: GL508 <1.74>--report id: GLPDEFOl

soRT oRDER: oBJECT within NEW OBJ within BUDUNIT within FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8700-8'740,8900-8990 ; OB,JECT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKING,' OBJECT and Budgets shown

EUND FUND Titl-e BUDUNIT BUDUN]T Titfe Account Director

4498

4498

4599

4599

4 815

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

8340

OBJECT

48r6

4 951

4951-

5012

5012

5027

502L

5L12

5LLz

5t_71

517 1

5173

5173

52 01

520L

5260

5260

5265

S INYO FIRE PROTECT DISTRICT 834004

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date Primary Ref

S INYO EMERG RESPQN-AMBULANCE
Income Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

STATE GRANTS O9/OI/25

STATE GRANTS NEW OBJ

OTHER AGENCIES O9/OL/25

OTHER AGENCIES NEW OBJ

AMBU],ANCE SERVICE 09/01"/25
CR AMBUT,ANCE 09/23/25

AMBU],ANCE SERVICE NEW OB.]

DONATIONS O9/OI/25

DONATIONS NEW OBJ

PART TIME EMPLOYEES 09/OL/25

PART TIME EMPLOYEES NEW OBJ

RETIREMENT & SOCIAL 09/OI/25

SOCIAI SECURITY NEW OBJ

PERSONAL & SAEETY EQ O9/OI/25

PERSONAL & SAFETY SU NEW OBJ

MAINTENANCE OF EQUIP 09/OT/25

MA]NTENANCE OF EQUIP NEW OBJ

MAINTENANCE OF EQUIP 09/OI/25

MAINTENANCE OF EQUIP NEW OBJ

MEDICAL, DENTAL & LA 09/01/25

MEDICAL, DENTAL & LA NEW OBJ

HEAI,TH - EMPLOYEE PH O9/OT/25

HEALTH - EMPLOYEE PH NEW OBJ

PROFESSIONAL & SPECI 09/OL/25

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00
91 4 .99

91 4 .99*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

Budget Minus % Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

15,000.00

1s,000.00 *

12,000.00

Prior

TOTAI,*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prf or
cR157 513

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTA]-*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTA],*

Prior

TOTA],*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

WORKlNG
Budget

s00

500

r,400

1,400

2 ,3AA

2,300

15,000.00

15,000.00*

12, 000 . 00

00

00*

00

00*

00

00*

12,000.00* 1i-,025.01 8.1

500.00

500.00 *

1,400.00

l_,400.00 *

2,300 .00

2,300.00 *

2,500.00 2,500.00



COUNTY OF INYO Verbose lAccount Directorsr Report with Encumbrance] 09/0L/2A25-09/30/2025 Page 49
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SORT ORDER: OBJECT within NEW OBJ within BUDUNIT within FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 ; oBJEcT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKTNG; OBJECT and Budgets shown

FUND FUND Title BUDUNIT BUDUNIT Title Account Director

8340

OBJECT

5265

5 311

5311

s331

5331

5332

5332

5550

5550

5801

5801

S INYO FIRE PROTECT D]STRICT

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date

NEW OBJ

09 / 0r /25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09/01./2s

NEW OBJ

09/0L/2s

NEW OBJ

09 / oL /25

NEW OBJ

834004

Primary Ref

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Pri-or

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

97 4 .99*

0.00*

91 4 .99*

91 4 .99*

28 ,1 25 .24*

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

9'1 4 .99*

0.00*

o?l oo*

WORKING
Budget

2, 500 . 00*

10,000.00

10,000.00*

300.00

300.00*

10,000

10,000

00

00*

*

27,000.00*

27,000.00*

*

S INYO EMERG RESPON-AMBUIANCE
fncome Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

Budget Minus Z Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

2,500.00 *

10,000.00

10,000.00 *

300.00

300.00 *

10,000

10,000

00

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

GENERAL OPERATING EX

GENERAL OPERATING

TRAVEL EXPENSE

TRAVEI, & MILEAGE REI

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMEN

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMEN

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

OPERATING TRANSFER O

OPERATING TRANSFERS

** TOTAL REVENUE **

** TOTAL EXPENSES **

*REVENUE - EXPENSE*

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00*

0.00*

0.00*

0.00*

00 *

26,025 .0r

27, 000. 00

3.6

S INYO FIRE PROTECT FUND REVENUE TOTAL*

S INYO FIRE PROTECT FUND EXPENSE TOTAL*

974.99* 138,600.00* L31,625.0L 0.7

0.00* 28,725.24* 178,600.00* L49,874.76 * 16.1



COUIiITY OF INYO verbose [Account Directorsr Report with Encumbrance] A9/0I/2025-09/30/2025 Page 50
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2t22 PM --req: DCUARA----1eg: GL ----loc: AUD-------job:3978139 ,J1059-*--prog: GL508 <1-.74>--report id: GLPDEFoI

SORT ORDERT OB.]ECT within NEW OB'J within BUDUNIT within FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 ; OBJECT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: wORKfNGt OBJECT and Budgets shown

FUND FUND Title BUDUNIT BUDUNIT Title Account Director

83 41

OB.IECT

4301

4301

HIDDEN HILLS PROJECT FUND

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date

834002

Primary Ref

HIDDEN HI],LS PROJECT FUND
Income Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

WORKING
Budget

Budget Minus * Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

INTEREST FROM TREASU 09/OL/25 PTlox

INTEREST FROM TREASU NEW OB.f TQTAL*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*



COUNTY oF INYO Verbose lAccount Directors' Report with Encumbrance] A9/AI/2A25-09/30/2025
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2.22 PM --req: DCUARA----1eq: GL ----loc: AUD-------job:3978139 J1069----prog: GL508 <1.74>--report id

SORT ORDER: OBJECT WithiN NEW OBJ WithiN BUDUNIT WithiN FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,83r3,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 ; oBJEcT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKING,' OBJECT and Budgets shown

FUND FUND Titfe BUDUNIT BUDUNIT Titfe Account Director

Page 51
GLPDEFOl

aa

8342

OBJECT

4936

4951

495L

501-2

5 012

5 021

502L

5L52

5r52

515 4

5154

5158

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date

INTEREST FROM TREASU 09/OL/25

INTEREST FROM TREASU NEW OBJ

STATE GRANTS O9/OT/25

STATE GRANTS NEW OBJ

OTHER AGENCIES 09/01,/25

OTHER AGENCTES NEW OBJ

SERVICES & FEES O9/OI/25

SERVICES & FEES NEW OBJ

MISCELLANEOUS SALES 09/OI/25
CR WATER KIOSK 09/23/25

MISCE],I,ANEOUS SALES NEW OBJ

DONATIONS O9/OI/25

DONATIONS NEW OBJ

PART TIME EMPLOYEES 09/OL/25
3 WATER TREATMENT 09/30/25

PART TIME EMPLOYEES NEW OBJ

RETIREMENT & SOCIAL 09/OI/25
2 FIcA-Employr SHRM 09/30/25
2 MEDI-Emptoyr SHRM 09/30/25

SOCIAL SECURITY NEVi OBJ

WORKERS COMPENSATIQN 09 / OI /25

WORKERS COMPENSATION NEW OBJ

UNEMP],OYMENT INSURAN 09 /OI/25

UNEMP],OYMENT INSURAN NEW OBJ

INSURANCEPREMIUM 09/OI/25

834003

Primary Ref

Prior

TOTAL*

PIA OT

TOTAL*

PTA OI

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior
cRl" 57 61" 4

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior
032 7 9DP

TOTAL*

Prior
0327 gDP

0327 9DP

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00
529 . A0

529.00*

0.00

0.00*

558.00
360.00

918.00*

42 .69
22.32

5.22

'10.23*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

WORKING

Budget

00

00*

6,000.00*

400.00

400.00*

4,800.00

4,800

3s0

00*

00

350.00*

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY PROJE
Income Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

Budget Minus % Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

4301

4301

4498

4498

4599

4599

4819

4819

4936

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00

0,00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

5, 000

5,000

s,000

5,000

00

00 *

6,000.00 6,000.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

529.00*

0.00

0.00*

558.00

918.00*

42 .59

5,471 .00 *

400.00

400.00 *

4 , 242 .00 11.6

0.00* 3,882.00 * 19.1

307.31 12.20.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

10 .23*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

2"79.17 * 2A.r



CoUNTY OF INYO Verbose lAccount Directorsr Report with Encumbrance] 09/A1/2A25-09/30/2025
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:22 PM --req: DcUARA----feg: GL ----foc: AUD-------job:3978139 J1069----prog: GL508 <1.74>--report id

SoRT oRDER: OBJECT wi-thin NEli OBJ within BUDUNIT wit.hin FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 ,' OBJECT: 4000-5999
BUDGETT WORKING, OBJECT and Budgets shown

Page 52
GLPDEFO]"

FUND FUND Title BUDUNIT

834003

Primary Ref

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAI,*

Pra or

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

BUDUNIT Title

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY PROJE
lncome Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

Account Director

WORKING
Budget

s00.00

500.00*

300.00

300.00*

250.00

250.00*

500.00

Budget Minus ? Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

459.12

459.12 *

300.00

300.00 *

Q)

8.2

250.00

250.00 *

8342

OBJECT

5158

5171

517 1

51? 3

517 3

5199

5r99

5232

5232

5265

5265

s30r

5301

5311

5 311

5326

5326

5331

5331

5351

5351

5798

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY

OBJECT Trans Desc. Date

INSURANCE PREMIUM

MAINTENANCE OF EQUIP

MAINTENANCE OF EQUIP

MAINTENANCE OF EQUIP

MAINTENANCE OF EOUIP

MAINT OF STRUCTURES_

MA]NTENANCE STRUCTUR

OFFICE & OTHER EQUIP

OFFICE & OTHER EQUIP

PROFESSIONAI & SPECI
OH WESTERN ENVIRON S

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

SMALL TOOLS & INSTRU

TOOLS

GENERAL OPERATING EX

GENERAL OPERATING

LATE FEES & FINANCE

LATE FEES & FINANCE

TRAVEI, EXPENSE

TRAVEL & MIIEAGE REI

UTILITIES
OH SOUTHERN CALIFO A

UTILITIES

CAPITAL REPLACEMENT

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

40.88

40.88*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

69.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

138.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

135. 63

4,700.00 4,63L.00 1-5

4,700.00a 4,562.O0 * 2.9

NEW OBJ

09 / 0L /25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0r /25

NEW OBJ

09/01./25

NEW OBJ

09 / 0t/2s

NEW OBJ

09 / 0L/25
09 /22 / 2s

NEW OBJ

09/0t/25

NEW OBJ

09/0r/2s

NEW OBJ

09/0r/25

NEW OBJ

09/0L/25

NEW OBJ

09/0L/25
09/r1/2s

NEW OBIT

09/0r/25

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prlor

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

TOTAL*

Prior

028159

0.00

0.00*

40.88

40.88*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

69.00
69.00

138.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

208.87*

63
24

135
13

364.3't 27 .7

29L.L3 * 41.80.00* 208.87*

0.00

421 805

0.00 0.00

500.00*



COUNTY OF INYO Verbose lAccount Directorsr Report with Encumbrance] 09/A1/2025-09/30/2025
THU, oCT 02, 2025, 2t22 PNI --req: DCUARA----1eq: GL ----loc: AUD-------job:3978139 J1069----prog: cL508 <1.74>--report id:

SoRT ORDER: OBJECT within NEW OBJ within BUDUNIT within FUND

SELECT FUND:8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8104-8744,8900-8990; OBJECT:4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKING,' OBJECT and Budgets shown

FUND FUND Titfe BUDUNIT BUDUNIT TiLfe AccounL Directol

Page 53
GLPDEFOI

8342

OBJECT

57 98

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY

OBJECT Trans Desc- Date Primary Ref

TOTAL*

WATER TREATMENT FACI FUND REVENUE TOTAL*

WATER TREATMENT FACI FUND EXPENSE TOTAL*

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY PROJE
Income Account
Expense Encumbrances to Date

834003

OPERATING TRANSFERS NEW OBJ

** TOTAL REVENUE **

** TOTAL EXPENSES **

*REVENUE - EXPENSE*

0.00*

0.00*

0.00*

0.00*

0.00*

529.00*

1,,375.98*

-84 6. 98*

529.00*

0.00*

529 .00*

1,375.98*

-845.98*

WORKING
Budget

*

11,400.00*

11,400.00*

*

Budget Minus Z Of
Acct-To-Date Budget Note

10,871.00 * 4.6

r0,024.02 * L2.1

529.00* 11,400.00* 10,871.00 * 4.6

0.00* 1,375.98* 11,400.00* L0,024.02 * 12.L



COUNTY OF INYO verbose lAccount Directors' Report with Encumbrance] A9/01,/2025-09/30/2025 Page 54
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:22 PM --req: DCUARA----feg: GL ----loc: AUD-------job:3978139 ,J1069----prog: GL508 <1-.74>--report id: GLPDEFOl

SoRT oRDER: OBJECT within NEW OBJ within BUDUNIT within FUND

SELECT FUND: 8300-8305,8313,8320-8501,8700-8740,8900-8990 , OBJECT: 4000-5999
BUDGET: WORKING,' OBJECT and Budgets shown

FUND FUND Title BUDUN]T BUDUN]T Title Account Director

8340058343

OBJECT

4301

4301

4599

4599

SIFPD-PROJECT FUND

OBJECT Trans Desc

SIFPD-PROJECT FUND
Income
Expense Encumbrances

Account
to Date

Budget Minus ? of
Acct-To-Date Budgel Note

WORKING
BudgetDate Primary Ref

INTEREST FROM TREASU 09/OT/25 Ptiot

INTEREST FROM TREASU NEW OBJ TOTAL*

oTHER AGENCIES 09/07/25 Prior

OTHER AGENCIES NEW OBJ TOTAL*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0 - 00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*

0.00

0.00*



COUNTYoFINYO A9/30/25 [INCOME & ExPENSE REPoRT] Asof09/30/2025 Page11
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2t44 PM. --req: DCUARA----leg: GL ----Ioc: AUD-------job:39?8163 Jl07l----prog: GL509 <1.3l>--report id: GLINEXOl

SELECT FUND: 8300-8302,8313,8320-8501,8700-8740' 8900-8990,898001, 899001
BUDGET: WORKING

Page 11 of FUNCTION 00 N/A BUDUNTT
834001

r N c o M E --------------*
Generated ? Generated

S INYO EMERGENCY RESPONSE

*------------ E X P E N S E S

Budgeted ExpendedOBJECT OBJECT Description

INTEREST FROM TREASURY
OTHER AGENCIES
ASSESSMENTS
SERVICES & FEES
MISCEI,LANEOUS SALES
DONATIONS
PART TIME EMPI,OYEES
RETIREMENT & SOCTAL SECURITY
PERSONAL & SAFETY EQUIPMENT
FOOD & HOUSEHOLD SUPPLIES
WORKERS COMPENSATION
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
INSURANCE PREMIUM
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT-MATER
ACCOUNTING & AUDITING SERVICE
ADVERTISING
PROFESSIONA], & SPECIAL SERVICE
GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSE
TRAVEI EXPENSE
UT ILITIES
EQUIPMENT

** BUDUNIT TOTAI **
BALANCE: -28,725.24

2,000.00
7,500.00

78,000.00
7,000.00

100.00
17,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Proj ected

1r-1,600.00*

? Expended

4301
4599
4 811
4 819
4936
4 951
5072
502L
5LL2
5 131
5L52
5t-54
5r-58
517 3
5253
5263
5265
5311
5331
5351
5650

Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under

Under

rq 1

73.0
r.7

19.0

84.5
11.9

51,000.00
3,800.00
r.,000.00

s00.00
2,800.00

500.00
23,000.00
s,000.00

500.00
7,500.00
2,000.00

11,000.00
500.00

2,500.00
40,000.00

5,7L2.35
436.99

0.00
0.00
0.00

225.28
L6,789.00

87 .40
0.00
0.00

3, 690.00
1,308.02

0.00
41 6 .20

0.00

LL.2
11.5

Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Over
Under
Under
Under
Under

0.00* 151,500.00* 28,'725.24* 18.9 Under



COUNTYoFINYo 09/30/25 IINCOME & ExPENSE REPoRTI Asof09/30/2025 Page12
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:44 PYt --req: DCUARA----feg: GL ----Ioc: AUD-------job:3978163 J1071----prog: GL509 <1.3l>--report id: GLINEXoI-

SELECT FUND:8300-8302,8313,8320-8s01,8700-8740,8900-8990,898001,899001
BUDGET: WORKING

Page L2 of FUNCTION 00 N/A BUDUNIT
834003

*-------------- r N c o M E --------------*
Projected Generated % Generated

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY PROJE

*------------ E X p E N S E S ------------*
Budgeted Expended % ExpendedOBJECT OBJECT Description

OTHER AGENCIES
MISCELLANEOUS SALES
DONATIONS
PART TIME EMPLOYEES
RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT_MATER
MAINT OF STRUCTURES-MATERIAIS
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIAL SERVICE
GENERAI OPERATING EXPENSE
UTILITIES

** BUDUNIT
BA].ANCE:

TOTA], * *
-846.98

4599
4936
4 951
5 012
5 021
5l-73
5r-99
5265
5311
5 351

4,800.00
3s0.00
s00.00
300.00

4,700.00
250.00
500.00

918.00
70.23
40.88
0.00

138.00
0.00

208.8'7

Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under

5,000.00
6,000.00

400.00

t-l-,400.00*

0.00
529.44

0.00

Under
8.8 Under

Under
19.1
20.L
8.2

2,9

41.8

529.00* 4.6 Under 11, 400 . 00r l-,375.98* 12.1 Under



COUNTYoFINYO A9/30/25 IINCOME & EXPENSE REPORTI Asof09/30/2025
THU, OCT 02, 2025, 2:44 Pl4 --reqr DCUARA----1eg: GL ----loc: AUD-------job:3978163 J107l----prog: GL509 <1.31>--report id

SELECT FUND: 8300-8302,831-3,8320-8501,8700-8740' 8900-8990,898001' 899001
BUDGET: WORK]NG

0.00*

Page 13
G]-TNEXO l

Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under

Under

BUDUNIT
834004

*-------------- r N c o M E --------------*
Projected Generated ? Generated

S INYO EMERG RESPON-AMBULANCE

*------------ E X p E N S E S ------------*
Budgeted. Expended % ExpendedOB,fECT OBJECT Description

OTHER AGENCIES
AMBULANCE SERVICE
PERSONAL & SAFETY EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE OF EOUIPMENT_MATER
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIAI, SERVICE
GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSE
TRAVEL EXPENSE
EQUIPMENT

Page 13 of FUNCTION 00 N/A

BUDUNIT TOTAL **
91 4 .99

4599
48L6
5L'J.2
5171
51_73
5265
53r1
5331
5650

1s,000.00
12,000.00

27,000.00*

0.00
97 4 .99

Under
8.1 Under

500.00
1,400.00
2,300.00
2,500.00

10,000.00
300.00

10,000.00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

974.99* 3.6 Under 27,000.00*
BALANCE:


